
Nr. 110/31.05.2019                                      CALENDAR ESTIMATIV LANSARE SESIUNI 

GAL Banatul de Nord                                             Actualizat la 31 MAI 2019 

 

 

Manager,  

Valentin Boanches   

Denumire  
GAL 
 
 
 

Jud. 
 
 
 
 

  IUL. AUG. 

IAN 
2019 

FEB 
2019 

MAR 
2019 

APR 
2019 

MAI 
2019 

IUNIE 
2019 

Total Sumă 
Lansată  pe 

Măsuri 
(2017-2018) 

  

Nr. 
proiecte 

selectate la 
nivelul GAL  

Valoarea 
proiectelor 
selectate 

Măsura 
Suma ce  

va fi 
Lansată 
(2018) 

Suma ce 
  va fi 

Lansată 
(2018) 

      Procent 
din 

Alocarea 
Financiară 

a SDL 

Asociația 
GAL 

Banatul de 
Nord 

Timis 

M1/6B 
 

         
8.523 
 euro 

807.829 euro  
8 799.306 

M2/2A 
 

205.905 
euro 

     43.286,2 205.905 euro  
4 162.618,80 

M3/6A 
 

315.000 
euro 

  
45.000 
euro 

    360.000 euro  
8 360.000  

M4/6B 
 

110.000 
euro 

  
110.000 

euro 
    110.000 euro  

1 110.000  

M5/1A 
 

  
     82.482 

euro 
0  

0 0 

TOTAL         
      

1,493,754  
  

  
1.431.924,8 


